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The Card of Checkers from Memphis contains about 17 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a
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Checkers Menu

Entrées

CHILI CHEESE FRIES

Sandwiches

GRILLED BEEF HOT DOG

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Sauces

MAYO

Dessert
APPLE PIE

Shakes

SHAKE

Hot Dog & Co.

CHILI DOG

Loaded Fries

FULLY LOADED FRIES

Seasonal Specials

CRISPY FISH SANDWICH

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

Chicken

CLASSIC MOTHER CRUNCHER

$5.3

$1.1

$1.3

$5.3

$3.2

$5.3

BACON BBQ MOTHER CRUNCHER $6.6

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH
PANINI

Combo Meals

BACONZILLA! $7.0
DEEP SEA DOUBLE $5.3
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BIG BUFORD $6.6

600 N Germantown Pkwy, Opening Hours:
Memphis, TN 38018, United Monday 10:00 -02:00
States Tuesday 10:00 -02:00

Wednesday 10:00 -02:00
Thursday 10:00 -02:00
Friday 10:00 -02:00
Saturday 10:00 -02:00
Sunday 10:00 -01:00
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